IV runda Ligi Open 2016

Zamos¢, 13-11-2016

Konkurencja 5
2016-11-13 - 10:49

Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

13 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 MUZYKA, Martyna
3 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Oliwia
4 . YSAKOWSKA, Julia SL

Seria2z4

1 SKWARA, Zuzanna

2 MAZUR, Julia

3 MACHULAK, Maja

4 KAPRON, Aleksandra

Seria3z4

1 SAMULA, Kornelia
2 KUPERSKA, Katarzyna
3 TERLECKA, Anna
5 BUGALA, Martyna

Seria4z 4

2 OSINIAK, Ewa SL
3 ADAMCZYK, Julia SL
4 NADOLSKA, Julia
5 PIESKO, Martyna
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Avia Swidnik
Olimpia Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin

Fala Krasnik
Fala Krasnik
Fala Krasnik
Fala Krasnik

Lublinianka

Avia Swidnik
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Lublinianka

AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
Lider Chetm
Lublinianka

1:24.00

1:22.34
1:20.73
1:16.31
1:16.43

1:15.42
1:12.82
1:10.92
1:14.45

1:09.28
1:04.98
1:08.46
1:09.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.44587

Registered to UKP FALA Krasnik
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